 EV5025A-QV-00A
16V, 12A, 3mΩ RDS(ON) Hot-Swap Protection
Device With Current Monitoring
Evaluation Board
EV5025A-QV-00A Rev. 1.0 MonolithicPower.com 1
4/2/2021 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2021 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
DESCRIPTION

Ceramic capacitor,
50V, 10%, X7R
0603 Murata
GRM188R71H473KA61
D
2
C9,
C10
10nF
Ceramic capacitor,
50V, 10%, X7R
0603 Murata
GRM188R71E103JA01
D
1 C11 NS
1 R1 71.5kΩ Film resistor, 1% 0603 Yageo RC0603FR-0771K5L
2 R2,R6 10kΩ Film resistor, 1% 0603 Yageo RC0603FR-0710KL
1 R3 100Ω Film resistor, 1% 0603 Yageo RC0603FR-07100RL
2 R4,R5 51kΩ Film resistor, 1% 0603 Synton Tech RC0603FR-0751KL
1 R7 6.8kΩ Film resistor, 1% 0603 Yageo RC0603FR-076K8L
2 R8, R9 365kΩ Film resistor, 1% 0603 Yageo RC0603FR-07365KL
2
R10,
R11
100kΩ Film resistor, 1% 0603 Yageo RC0603FR-07100KL
1 R12 1kΩ Film resistor, 1% 1206 Hottechohm RI1206L1001FT
1 R13 NS
2 D1,D2 B330A
Schottky diode, 30V,